
Date Start End Home Away Location
Saturday, April 26

U11 10:00 AM 11:00 AM Leth White Taber Leth Civic Centre
U11 11:15 AM 12:15 PM Leth Blue Brooks White Leth Nicholas Sheran
U11 12:15 PM 1:15 PM Brooks Orange MH White Leth Nicholas Sheran
U11 3:45 PM 4:45 PM MH Black Brooks White Leth Nicholas Sheran
U11 5:45 PM 6:45 PM Taber MH White Leth Nicholas Sheran
U11 7:00 PM 8:00 PM Leth Blue MH Black Leth Nicholas Sheran

Wednesday, April 30
U11 6:30 PM 7:30 PM MH Yellow MH Black MH Kinplex 1

Sunday, May 4
U11 9:00 AM 10:00 AM Brooks White Taber Brooks - JBS Sparrow
U11 10:00 AM 11:00 AM Brooks Orange Lethbridge Blue Brooks - JBS Sparrow
U11 1:30 PM 2:30 PM MH White Lethbridge White Brooks - JBS Sparrow
U11 2:30 PM 3:30 PM Brooks Orange Taber Brooks - JBS Sparrow
U11 4:45 PM 5:45 PM MH Yellow Lethbridge White Brooks - JBS Sparrow
U11 7:00 PM 8:00 PM Brooks White MH White Brooks - JBS Sparrow

Saturday, May 10
U11 9:00 AM 10:00 AM MH Black Brooks Orange MH Kinplex 1
U11 10:00 AM 11:00 AM MH Yellow Taber MH Kinplex 1
U11 12:15 PM 1:15 PM Leth White Brooks Orange MH Kinplex 2
U11 1:15 PM 2:15 PM Taber MH Black MH Kinplex 2
U11 4:45 PM 5:45 PM MH Yellow Leth White MH Kinplex 2

Monday, May 12
U11 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Brooks White Brooks Orange Brooks - JBS Sparrow

Wednesday, May 14



Date Start End Home Away Location
U11 6:30 PM 7:30 PM MH White MH Yellow MH Kinplex 1

Thursday, May 22
U11 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Leth Blue Leth White Leth Civic Centre

Sunday, May 25 Lethbridge Floorbusters
U11 9:00 AM 10:00 AM Brooks White MH Yellow MH Kinplex 1
U11 10:00 AM 11:00 AM MH White Brooks Orange MH Kinplex 1
U11 1:30 PM 2:30 PM MH Black Taber MH Kinplex 1
U11 2:30 PM 3:30 PM MH White Leth Blue MH Kinplex 1

Wednesday, May 28
U11 6:30 PM 7:30 PM MH Black MH White MH Kinplex 1

Saturday, May 31
U11 11:45 AM 12:45 PM Taber Brooks White Taber Ice Arena
U11 3:30 PM 4:30 PM Taber Lethbridge Blue Taber Ice Arena

Saturday, May 31
U11 10:00 AM 11:00 AM Leth Blue MH Yellow Leth Nicholas Sheran
U11 12:15 PM 1:15 PM Leth White MH Black Leth Nicholas Sheran
U11 4:15 PM 5:15 PM Leth White Brooks White Leth Nicholas Sheran

Wednesday, June 4
U11 6:30 PM 7:30 PM MH Yellow MH White MH Kinplex 1

Thursday, June 5
U11 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Leth Blue Leth White Leth Civic Centre

Wednesday, June 11



Date Start End Home Away Location
U11 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Brooks Orange Brooks White Brooks - JBS Sparrrow
U11 6:30 PM 7:30 PM MH Black MH Yellow MH Kinplex 1

Saturday, June 14
U11 4:15 PM 5:15 PM Taber Leth White Taber Ice Arena

Sunday, June 15
U11 10:00 AM 11:00 AM Leth Blue Brooks Orange Brooks - JBS Sparrow
U11 2:15 PM 3:15 PM Brooks White Leth Blue Brooks - JBS Field House
U11 3:15 PM 4:15 PM Brooks Orange MH Yellow Brooks - JBS Field House

Monday, June 16
U11 6:30 PM 7:30 PM MH White MH Black MH Kinplex 1


